Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Function

Rated Control Supply Voltage

Output Signal

Output

Contact material

Product Main Type
Sub-Function

RoHS Status

Object Classification Code

Classifications

ETIM 4
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7
eClass

Dimensions

Product Net Width

Product Net Height
Product Net Depth / Length
Product Net Weight

Package Information

Package Level 1 Units
Package Level 1 Width
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UPC No 4013614497865

Catalog No. 1SVR405613R7100

Home > Controls & Protective Relays > Interface Relays & Optocouplers

Interface Relays & Optocouplers

Pluggable miniature interface relay CR-M

110 V AC

250V /6 A

4 c/o (SPDT) contacts
silver-nickel alloy (AgNi)
CR-M

Relay with built in LED

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU

K

EC001437 - Switching relay
EC001437 - Switching relay
EC001437 - Switching relay
EC001437 - Switching relay
7.0 27371601

21.2 mm
35.6 mm
27.5 mm
0.033kg

10 piece
114 mm

AL IR HD
‘el 4

Description: CR-M110ACA4L Pluggable interface relay 4c/o, A1-A2=110VAC, 250V/6A, LED
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Package Information

Package Level 1 Height
Package Level 1 Depth / Length
Package Level 1 Gross Weight
Package Level 1 EAN

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity
Customs Tariff Number
ECCN

ECN

ABB MDF Code

ABB Business Unit

electrification.us.abb.com

61 mm
50 mm
0.35 kg
4013614373626

10

85364900

N

N

3DL - Relays (LV / Control + Protection)
ELSP - Smart Power
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